
P8

P4

P9

P7

P11

P1

P2

P5

P3

P12

P10

P6

P13

P14

P15

Homadola
219A

Gonadeniya
210A Ukovita North

218C Udugama
218B

Gammeddegoda
217A

Gammeddegoda South
217C Nagoda

216 Kurupanawa
216B

Udawelivitithalawa East
194C

Udawelivitiya
194

Keppetiyagoda North
212A

Keppetiyagoda South
212 210 Udalamatta East

210C
210E

Ukovita
218D Udugama South

218A
Udawelivitithalawa

194A

Marakanda
214D

Malamura
214A

Thalgaswala
215C

215B 214C
214

Mapalagama
215A

215

Gonalgoda
217

213A
213B

213

214B

Ketagoda North
214E

Udugama North
219C

Udugama West
218

Nagoda Ihala
216A

Udawelivitithalawa West
194B

Budapanagama
211A

Unanvitiya
211 Unavitiya East

211B Urala Pahala
222C

Yatalamatta
209

Udalamatta South
210B

Yatalamatta East
209A

Urala North
222

Urala Central
222B

Urala South
222A

Urala East
222D

Yatalamatta West
209B

Hagaranwala
210D

Udugama Central
219B

Udugama East
219

Gonalgoda
East
217B

Aluthwatta
219D

145000 160000

11
00

00
Nagoda Pradeshiya Sabha

Scale -

$

1:70,000

Thawalama Pradeshiya Sabha

MATARA
 DISTRICT

Ref. No :   NDC /07 / 12Ward Map of Nagoda Pradeshiya Sabha - Galle District

Niyagama
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Welivitiya-Divithura
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Baddegama
 Pradeshiya Sabha Yakkalamulla

 Pradeshiya Sabha

Legend

MC / UC Boundary

Province Boundary
District Boundary

PS Boundary

DS Boundary

Ward Boundary

GN Boundary
Polling Division Boundary! ! ! ! !

Multi Member Ward

Prepared by Survey Department of Sri Lanka

 National Delimitation Committee for Local Authorities - 2013/2016
 Ministry of Local Government and Provincial Councils

Data Source:

214C  - Aluth Thanayamgoda Ihala South

215B  - Aluth Thanayamgoda Pahala West

214    - Aluth Thanayamgoda Ihala
214B  - Ketagoda South

213    - Parana Thanayamgoda
213A  - Parana Thanayamgoda Pahala
213B  - Parana Thanayamgoda Central

215    - Aluth Thanayamgoda Pahala

210    - Udalamatta North
210E  - Gonadeniya South

GN No - GN Name

Ward No Ward Name
1 Malamura
2 Mapalagama
3 Parana Thanayamgoda
4 Gammaddegoda
5 Nagoda
6 Udugama
7 Homadola
8 Aluthwatta
9 Gonadeniya

10 Udalamatta
11 Keppetiyagoda
12 Uda Welivitiya
13 Unanvitiya
14 Urala
15 Yatalamatta
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